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DEPARTMENT OF DESIGN 

DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
(Fomerly Delh1 College of Engncenng) 

Shahbad Daulatpur. Man Bawana Road, ||0042 

B. Des. (Bachelor of Design) Admissions (2023-24) 
Instructions to Candidates for Second round of Counselling 

Department of Design, DTU is conducting the counselling process in Seminar Hall of the 
department. The selected candidates are required to follow these instructions. 

1. Please find the tentative list of selected candidates for second round of counselling. 
Reporting Time for all selected candidates is 10 am -12 am on 14h June 2023. 

EONONoICAL 
UNVERSTY 

2. Please note that the document verification process will be done in the department. 

Candidates should bring all originals to verify. If no discrepancy is found in the 
documents, the selected candidates will be able to pay the admission fees through 
Demand Draft. 

7 

Dated: 03/06/2023 

3. The payment of admission fees will be through Demand Draft only. A DD of 
Amount Rs 2,29,000 ( Rupees Two Lakh Twenty Nine Thousands Only), in favoür of 
the Registrar, Delhi Technological University payable at New Delhi" 

4. Upon payment of Admission Fees, the candidate will be granted provisional 
admission* 

NOTE: 

5. The candidate is required to pay the admission fees latest by on 14th June 2023, by 
3:00 P.M. Please note that any requests for extension of dates/ time will NOT be 
entertained. 

6. In case the selected candidate has not paid the admission fees by the required time, 
they will forfeit their seats and will not be considered for further rounds of admission 
except for spot rounds. 
List of documents to be presented at the time of verification are mentioned below: 

DTU Application form, UCEED-2023 card. X - Marksheet, X - Passing Certificate. 
XII - Marksheet, XIl Passing Certificate. Address proof. Aadhar Card, Category 
certificates (if applicable),Demand Draft for the fees. Medical Certificate along with 
three passport size photos (recent photos) 

SCore. 

(XII-class admit card, issued by respective board) In case 12th class result is awaited. 

Any requests for extension of time due to any reason will not be entertained. 

The allotment of seats is done strictly on the basis of merit list based on UCEED 2023 

In case of any mistake found during the admission process due to wrong entry of 
details by candidate, admission will stand cancelled. 

Dep 

*Admission is subject to the verification of the original document_. Candidates are required 
to submit all original documents along with I set of self-attested photo-copies of the 
documents for the purpose of verification. The original docwngn�s will b� tetuned to the Dr. KA 
students after verification. 
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Selected Candidates for First Round of Counselling B. Des. (Bachelor of Design) Admissions 2023-24 

DELHI GEN 

S No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14 

15. 

16 

20. 

21. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

Candidates for Second Round of Counselling- Delhi 

APPLICATION_ ID 

28. 

BDES202300540 

29. 

BDES202300049 
BDES202300922 
BDES202300352 

S No. 

BDES202300383 
BDES202300118 

BDES202300110 

17. BDES202300415 

BDES202300471 

18. BDES202301202 

BDES202300401 

19. BDES202300929 

BDES202300196 
BDES202301204 

BDES202300179 
BDES202301676 

BDES202301144 

22. BDES202300924 

BDES202300177 

BDES202301187 

BDES202301255 

BDES202301865 

BDES202300323 

BDES202300559 

BDES202300537 

BDES202301161 

BDES202301794 

BDES202300022 

BDES202300361 

30. BDES202300704 

DELHI PD 

APPLICATIÓN ID 

NAME 

JAYEESH SINGH DUA 

AVIKAM GUPTA 

MANAV SAGAR 

SANA CHAWLA 

ADITYA MAHESHWARI 

MANIK BORO 

SIMRAN SPARSH 

YUVRAJ SINGH 

PRATISHTHA RAWAT 

SHAURYA SINGH 

AYUSH GUPTA 

ABHAY BHARDWAJ 

MANYA TANEJA 

RUPIN PRATAP SINGH 

URVI JAIN 

YUG KATYAL 

ELINAA WALIA 

KHUSHI GUPTA 
KESHAV KUSHAL 

MAHAK BANSAL 

DIVIJA PRASAD 

ADITI GUPTA 
ADITYA KUMAR 

SAMAVI RANA 
OJEESHA CHAUDHARY 

HIMAAN AGARWAL 

KAASHVI AGGARWAL 
YUVRAJ DHRUV SINGHAL 

NOHAL VINAYAK GODSE 

MRIDUL PANDEY 

NAME 

BDES2023003 15 NEERAJA BABU 

COMP UCEED 

Dr. 

SCORE 

93.82 

92.98 

91.66 

91.61 

91.45 

90.95 

90.61 
90.45 

89.93 

89.74 

89.32 

89.1| 

88.82 

88.69 

88.69 

88.32 

88.1| 

88.03 

86.9 

86.48 

85.43 

85.27 

84.98 

84.61 

84.4 

83.11 

82.9 

82.45 

REMARKS 

48.03 

2046 

2348 

2919 

COMP UCEED REMARKS 
SCORE 

RANGANt. sINGARI 
Prosor & tfead 
Department of Design 

DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL 
CHARDERSOPhfallege of Engineerigg) 

Gov oCrBADMesSONS2/4 

L UNIVERSITY 



Selected Candidates for First Round of Counselling B. Des. (Bachelor of Design) Admissions 2023-24 

DELHI CW 

S No. 

1. BDES202300213 

DELHI SC 

S No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

5. 

6. 

8. 

APPLICATION ID NAME 

9. 

11. 

12. 

APPLICATION_ ID NAME 

BDES202300430 

BDES202300030 

BDES202300514 

7 BDES202300899 

BDES202300942 

BDES202300501 

BDES202301436 

BDES202300788 

10. BDES202300864 

BDES202300056 

BDES202300882 

CALLISTA KATOCH 

BDES202300634 

PRIZMA 

AYESHA KAINTH 

MEENU SINGH 

SHREYA HALDAR 
ANKITA KANWAR 

DAKSH VIJAY KUMAR 

YOGITA 
SHASHWAT ASAR SONKAR 

SAMEEP KUMAR 

PRAKHYATH VAMPUGANI 

PIYUSH VIJAY KUMAR 

AMAN KUMAR MAURYA 

COMP UCEED 

SCORE 

76.48 

COMP UCEED 

SCORE 

60.22 

59.9 

57.74 

55.22 

54.14 

53.59 

53.06 

52.85 

51.08 

49.74 

47.43 

43.19 

REMARKS 

REMARKS 

Dr. 
RANGANATH M. 

SINGARI 

Professor & 1tead 
Department of Design DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 

(rormeriyeini 
olege of 

ngineenng) 

oi NCT of Delhi, Delhi 
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Selected Candidates for First Round of Counselling B. Des. (Bachelor of Design) Admissions 2023-24 

OUTSIDE DELHI 

S No. 

2. 

3. 

4 

5 

S No. 

2. 

S 

No. 

Candidates for Second Round of Counselling- Outside Delhi 

1. 

OUTSIDE DELHI 

APPLICATION IDNAME 

BDES202301231 

BDES202300143 

S No. 

BDES202300023 

1. 

GEN 

BDES202301412 

OUTSIDE DELHI 

BDES202300184 

APPLICATION_ ID 

BDES202300015 

BDES202300039 

OBC 

BDES202300186 

APPLICATION_ID 

OUTSIDE DELHI EWS 

KASHMIRI MIGRANT 

ST 

S No. APPLICATION ID 

1. BDES202301321 

Ms Monica Singh 

Coordinator, 

APPLICATION ID 

BDES202300971 

B. Des. (Bachelor of Design) 
Admissions, 2023 

RUDRA SHRIVASTAVA 

TEJAS 
ANSHITA TIWARI 

SAUMYA DIMRI 

SHIVANSHU GUPTA 

NAME 

YASH BHARAT 
CHAUDHARI 

SAIBIK DEY 

NAME 

VISHESH MEENA 

INESH JAIN 

NAME 

NAME 

PRAKHAR SAXENA 

COMP UCEED 

SCORE 

133.58 

132.87 

132.74 

132.53 

Dr. 

132.03 

COMP UCEED 

SCORE 

|15.53 

|15.11 

COMPU CEED 

SCORE 

89.24 

COMP UCEED 

SCORE 

101.61 

COMP UCEED 
SCORE 

120.45 

REMARKS 

REMARKS 

(Forme 

REMARKS 

REMARKS 

RANGANATH M>SGARI 

Dellit 

REMARKS 

Professpr & 1Head 
LD�sign 

Departmen Chairpersomng) 

B. Res CBacbelogoPbes 9942 

VERSITY 

0elhi 

Govt. oi ;NCA�missions, 2023 
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